DENA COLTD

DENA CO LTD

ISIN:  JP3548610009

Overview

2024/08/21 08:00:00
Price

1,707.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 2432
Sy
2,400.00
|
© -221%(-38.50) |
2,200.00 ’
JP3548610009 2,000.00 { | " A
2432 | ’ I,W'W Im
Tokyo Stock Exchange 1,800.00 |‘ 1‘ | l‘n
JPY J H’ﬂ || j
- 1,600.00
Stock | b klu 1
1,290 EUR i‘ |
NIKKEI 225 1,400.00
1,200.00
1,704.50 JPY (100)
1,707.50 JPY (1,100) 1,000.00

1,714.50 JPY
1,733.50 JPY
1,702.00 JPY
1,746.00 JPY
1,713.1408 JPY
1,175,700
20,141,396.50
SI58S

142,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/10/27 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3548610009&ID_NOTATION=11321717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76e45b7645d76a4fb637622ec69bdb1666189913dced1ab8fc441bc02f06d388&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce0945756c20c9ae8&time=1724345941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21931b07c63dec8225c44c960751607aef106cd393b04d5157f8f1b4328f18be&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f28b8e729e468dae&time=1724345941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2315547f9e30560f313dfb40096e5a8c1898dfbb7a3ef14fd947ddf31f69f8ab&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1171c5c2d2d9b964&time=1724345941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a5d926d4f9ac25fee1904cb7b87236dabf8cbf260f7c4bb697c0ea1fa89c920&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c88464acc93f48942&time=1724345941&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2030e1da7c1515bdfbc2dd0a5dbc2b1c86ed84edd71d3a8ce2d975b82bf946c8&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd25ced863429b2aa&time=1724345941&tool=RSC

DENA COLTD

Details

2024/08/21 08:00:00

Price
1,707.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

O -221%(-38.50)

ISIN JP3548610009
Symbol 2432
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,290 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,704.50 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1,707.50 JPY (1,100)
Open 1,714.50 JPY
High 1,733.50 JPY
Low 1,702.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,746.00 JPY
VWAP 1,713.1408 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,175,700
Trading volume 20,141,396.50
Number of trades BI588
Last size 142,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.46% +15.76% -9.80%
Perf (abs.) +447.00 +232.50 -185.50
Beta 0.87 0.71 0.65
Volatility 53.27 43.22 33.07

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 12:29 10.40 EUR
21

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 1,707.50 JPY

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:11 10.40 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 10.60 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:14 10.20 EUR

1,697.70 JPY (2,524,420
1,568.42 JPY (1,043,967
1,549.38 JPY (913,993
1,494.47 JPY (951,139

1,213.50 JPY (2024/02/16
1,769.00 JPY (2024/08/20
1,213.50 JPY (2024/02/16

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

20.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
1,769.00 JPY (2024/08/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

3,533
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11321717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170964292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88184784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66519163

DENA COLTD

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 15:31 10.50 USD
13

2024/08/ 16:30 10.10 EUR
21

2024/08/ 16:30 10.40 EUR
21

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20498991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20498991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151083

DENA COLTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘DeNA

Contact Details
DENA CO LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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